11/27/2016 Frostbite Series 2016/Race Frostbite Series - Race 3

=1 .
JAvASCore
ITEG AL SO T oA |

Frostbite Series 2016

Race Frostbite Series - Race 3

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, November 27, 2016 2:19:38 PM EST

(Entries=18) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - _Non-Spin
Division: PHRF A (8 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time
1 51171 airere - 30 1 13:05:43.0 00:03:15.3 00:57:27.7
Hunter
2 41018 Feather- 84 3 13:12:22.0 00:09:06.8 00:58:15.2
Briggs
3 804 PDiablo- 90 5  13:14:30.0 00:09:45.9 00:59:44.1
Cutter
4 93555 Nanuq - 78 4 13:13:21.0 00:08:27.8 00:59:53.2
Doncaster
5 73273 Pterodactyl 30 2 13:10:55.0 00:03:15.3 01:02:39.7
- Thayer
DNC 6 mggsmr' 108 DNC  NoTime 00:11:43.1  No Time
DNC 3113 Mirage - %6 DNC  NoTime 00:10:25.0  No Time
Schaumloffel
DNC 562  SPecial K- 90 DNC  NoTime 00:09:45.9  No Time
DelLoach
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.51
Division: PHRF B (4 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time
1 87228 Schock Full 123 1 13:19:00.0 00:11:55.9 00:57:04.1
o' Nuts
2 3341 Ganar!- 126 2 13:19:31.0 00:12:13.3 00:57:17.7
Bouchard
Blew J - . L1, ;
DNC 235 . 141 DNC No Time 00:13:40.6 No Time
Ritger
Haka - . 1. )
DNC 554 - 126 DNC  NoTime 00:12:13.3  No Time
McCirillis
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.82
Division: PHRF C (3 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time
1 15477 Callinectes - 162 1 13:26:26.0 00:15:42.8 00:55:43.2
Cuker
2 73426 E%ﬁﬁ:”' 180 2 13:34:33.0 00:17:27.6 01:02:05.4
DNC 83104 [ncentive III 168 DNC  NoTime 00:16:17.8  No Time

- Lewis

file:///C:/Users/Suzanne%20Hamilton/Documents/reports/FrostbiteSeries2016/FrostbiteSeries2016_race3.html

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:47.5

00:02:16.4

00:02:25.5

00:05:12.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:13.5

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:06:22.2

No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNC

DNC

Pts
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

9.0T

9.0T

9.0T

Pts
1.0

2.0

5.0T

5.0T

Adjustments Pts

DNC

1.0

2.0

4.0

12



11/27/2016 Frostbite Series 2016/Race Frostbite Series - Race 3

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.82

Division: _Non-Spin (3 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 42056 Wham Bam - 126 1 13:28:10.0 00:12:13.3 00:55:56.7 00:00:00.0 1.0
Eckmann
2 63181 Bluejacket - 141 2 13:32:23.0 00:13:40.6 00:58:42.4 00:02:45.7 2.0
Armstrong
Tempo - ; P . ;
DNC 1129 159 DNC  NoTime 00:15:25.4 NoTime  No Time DNC 4.0
Romero
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.82

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Principal Race Officer: B rian Deibler

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

file:///C:/Users/Suzanne%20Hamilton/Documents/reports/FrostbiteSeries2016/FrostbiteSeries2016_race3.html 22



