

# **Frostbite Series 2016**

#### **Race Frostbite Series - Race 3**

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Sunday, November 27, 2016 2:19:38 PM EST

(Entries=18) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - Non-Spin

# Division: PHRF A (8 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	51171	Wairere - Hunter		30	1	13:05:43.0	00:03:15.3	00:57:27.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	41018	Feather - Briggs		84	3	13:12:22.0	00:09:06.8	00:58:15.2	00:00:47.5		2.0
3	2804	Diablo - Cutter		90	5	13:14:30.0	00:09:45.9	00:59:44.1	00:02:16.4		3.0
4	93555	Nanuq - Doncaster		78	4	13:13:21.0	00:08:27.8	00:59:53.2	00:02:25.5		4.0
5	73273	Pterodactyl - Thayer		30	2	13:10:55.0	00:03:15.3	01:02:39.7	00:05:12.0		5.0
DNC	6	Kingfisher - Wilde		108	DNC	No Time	00:11:43.1	No Time	No Time	DNC	9.0T
DNC	3113	Mirage - Schaumloffel		96	DNC	No Time	00:10:25.0	No Time	No Time	DNC	9.0T
DNC	562	Special K - DeLoach		90	DNC	No Time	00:09:45.9	No Time	No Time	DNC	9.0T

### Notes

## Division: PHRF B (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	87228	Schock Full o' Nuts		123	1	13:19:00.0	00:11:55.9	00:57:04.1	0.00:00.0		1.0
2	33412	Ganar! - Bouchard		126	2	13:19:31.0	00:12:13.3	00:57:17.7	00:00:13.5		2.0
DNC	235	Blew J - Ritger		141	DNC	No Time	00:13:40.6	No Time	No Time	DNC	5.0T
DNC	554	Haka - McCrillis		126	DNC	No Time	00:12:13.3	No Time	No Time	DNC	5.0T

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.82

### Division: PHRF C (3 boats) (top)

Pos		Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
		Callinectes - Cuker		162	1	13:26:26.0	00:15:42.8	00:55:43.2	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	73426	Papahu - Norris		180	2	13:34:33.0	00:17:27.6	01:02:05.4	00:06:22.2		2.0
DNC	83104	Incentive III		168	DNC	No Time	00:16:17.8	No Time	No Time	DNC	4.0

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.51

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.82

### Division: \_Non-Spin (3 boats) (top)

Pos		Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	42956	Wham Bam - Eckmann		126	1	13:28:10.0	00:12:13.3	00:55:56.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	63181	Bluejacket - Armstrong		141	2	13:32:23.0	00:13:40.6	00:58:42.4	00:02:45.7		2.0
DNC	1129	Tempo - Romero		159	DNC	No Time	00:15:25.4	No Time	No Time	DNC	4.0

#### Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, November 27, 2016 12:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.82

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: B rian Deibler

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore